D I G I T A L  P O R T A B L E  T H E R M O M E T E R
THERMOCOUPLE K/T
TEMP
DATALINK
The free software Datalink allows
you to remotely control the XS
VIO instruments, download stored
data, view them in table or graphic

for PT 100 probes
Range -200,0 ...+999,0 °C
HOW TO ORDER P/N
TEMP 70 Vio PT100
WITHOUT PROBE 50111082
FEATURES
Resolution 0,01 °C
Dual channel
  Backlit LCD display
Automatic and manual datalogger
1 calibration point with data and time
 MIN / MAX / Delta T functions
HOLD function
Stability indication
3 Stability  levels: H - M - L
Date and time
micro-USB connection
DataLink free software
IP56 protection
Accredia Certifiable
2
Thermometers XS Vio are designed to offer the
best performance combined with a simple and
intuitive user interface.
They are conceived, designed, produced and
assembled in Italy, thanks to the union of
expert teams in metrology.
HANDLE STAINLESS STEEL STEM TIPCABLE = 1,5 m
Name Stem
lenght
Stem
diameter Tip Measuring
Range
Certifiable
range
t 90
sec
Precision
class P/N
PT56 L
AIR - LIQUID
200 mm Ø= 3 mm - 50 ... +400 - 50 ... + 300 30 A 51000202
PT56 C
CONTACT
200 mm Ø= 5 mm - 50 ... +400 - 50 ... + 300 120 A 51000212
PT56 P
PENETRATION
150 mm Ø= 4 mm - 50 ... +400 - 50 ... + 300 60 A 51000222
PT56 A
AIR
200 mm Ø= 4 mm - 50 ... +250 - 50 ... + 150 60 A 51000232
PT56 L
1/5 DIN
200 mm Ø= 3 mm - 50 ... +400 - 50 ... + 300 30 1/5 DIN 51000242
PT56 /500
AIR - LIQUID
500 mm Ø= 6 mm - 50 ... +400 - 50 ... + 300  60 A 51000262
PT56 /1000
AIR - LIQUID
1000 mm Ø= 6 mm - 50 ... +400 - 50 ... + 300 60 A 51000272
WITHOUT HANDLE - FOR OVENS AND INCUBATORS
CABLE = 3 m - TEFLON
PT56 TFE
AIR - LIQUID
100 mm Ø= 4 mm -100... +300
sensor + wire - 100 ... + 250 30 A 51000252
PT56 TFE
AIR - LIQUID
100 mm Ø= 4 mm -100... +300
sensor + wire - 100 ... + 250 30 1/5 DIN 51000292
FOR ACCURATE MEASURES
PT100 SENSORS 3 pin connector
with security lock system,

the 3-pin binder connector with
secure fastening system.
HOW TO ORDER P/N
TEMP 7 Vio PT100
WITHOUT PROBE 50111012
CASE KIT
More accurate than a thermocouple and faster than a PT100,
the Temp 7 Vio NTC thermometer is ideal for quick measurements in a
narrow working range.
Very practical, suitable for the food industry, to control
the air conditioning sector, HAVC systems or when it is
important to have a good quality / price ratio.
Temp 7 NTC
for 30 KΩ thermistor
Range -50,0 ... +150,0 °C
HOW TO ORDER P/N
TEMP 7 Vio NTC
WITHOUT PROBE 50111052
TEMP 7 Vio NTC + NT7L
WITH PROBE FOR LIQUID / AIR 50111062
TEMP 7 Vio NTC + NT7P
WITH PENETRATION PROBE 50111092
All instruments are supplied
in a rigid carrying case, where
the instrument and all the
accessories can be housed.
Resolution 0,1 °C
 Backlit LCD display
 MIN / MAX / HOLD  functions
Stability indication
1 calibration point on custom value
Auto off function
Battery indication
Self diagnosis messages
Led
IP 56 protection
ACCREDIA Certifiable
Temp 7 K/T
for thermocouple type K and T
Range -250 °C ... +1350 °C
Thermometer suitable for countless applications in the industrial,
pharmaceutical and food sectors, where a wide measurement range and
speed are required, combined with a  good accuracy.
The main feature is the reading speed: thanks to the thermocouple sensors,
measurement stability can be reached within a few seconds.
Great constructive flexibility thanks to the different
solutions to adapt the probe to the application:
without handle, thin, foldable etc.
HOW TO ORDER P/N
TEMP 7 Vio K/T
WITHOUT PROBE 50111032
It is possible to adjust separately
the offset of thermocouple K and thermocouple T.
5
D I G I T A L  P O R T A B L E  T H E R M O M E T E R
6
WITHOUT HANDLE - IDEAL FOR PIPES AND CRAMPED SPACES
3K 1200
manipulable wire 2 m
3K 1200
MANIPULABLE WIRE
2000 mm Ø= 2 mm - 60 ... +400 0 ... + 300 2 1 51000812
HANDLE TIPCABLE = 1,5 m
Name Stem
lenght